Spec No. JELF243B-0004Q-01                                                                          P.1/8
 MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
Referenc e Only
CHIP COIL (CHIP INDUCTORS)   LQM21DN□□□□00□  REFERENCE SPECIFICATION
1. Scope
This reference specification applies to LQM21DN series, Chip coil (Chip Inductors).
2. Part Numbering
(ex)      LQ     M      21        D            N       1R0       N       0         0        D

・Operating Temperature Range       – 40°C to + 85°C
・Storage Temperature Range         – 55°C to +125°C
  Customer
Part Number
MURATA
  Part Number
Inductance
  DC
 Resistance
Self
Resonant
Frequency
     Rated
    Current
  (H) Tolerance (Ω max.) (MHz min.) (mA)
 LQM21DN1R0N00D 1.0
±30%
0.10 75 60
 LQM21DN2R2N00D 2.2 0.17 50 40
 LQM21DN4R7N00D 4.7 0.30 35 30
 LQM21DN100N00D 10 0.50 24 15
 LQM21DN220N00L 22 0.65 16 13
 LQM21DN470N00L 47 1.20 7.5 7
4. Appearance and Dimensions
(in mm)
Dimension of T
Inductance: 1.0H to 10H 0.85mm±0.2mm